r
th

e
th

re
e-

m
on

th
 e

nd
ed

Fo
r

th
e

ni
ne

-m
on

th
s e

nd
ed

Th
e

co
m

pa
ny

's
pr

im
ar

yf
or

m
at

fo
rs

eg
m

en
tr

ep
or

tin
gi

s
ba

se
d

on
bu

si
ne

ss
se

gm
en

ts
.T

he
bu

si
ne

ss
se

gm
en

ts
ar

e
de

te
rm

in
ed

ba
se

d
on

th
e

Co
m

pa
ny

's
m

an
ag

em
en

ta
nd

in
te

rn
al

re
po

rt
in

g
st

ru
ct

ur
e.

 S
eg

m
en

t r
es

ul
ts

 a
nd

 o
th

er
 in

fo
rm

at
io

n
is

 p
ro

vid
ed

 o
n

th
e

ba
si

s
of

 p
ro

du
ct

s.

IN
JE

CT
IO

N
 (P

RE
FO

RM
S)

 B
LO

W
IN

G
(B

O
TT

LE
S)

TO
TA

L

Third quarter and Nine Months Period ended March 31, 2019
23

Notes to the Condensed Interim Financial
Statements (Un-Audited)

Third quarter and Nine Months Period ended March 31, 2019

____________________________________ _______________
Chief Financial Officer Chief Executive Officer Director

24

17. COMPARATIVE FIGURES

Following comparatives have been restated / reclassified as detailed in respective notes.

Note
As previously

reported

Effect of
Restatement /

Reclassification

Balance as
restated

17.1. Correction of errors

Statement of financial position

Liabilities against assets subject
to finance lease 3.1.2 308,550 (168,057) 140,493
Property, plant and equipment 3.1.2 1,362,572 (178,386) 1,184,186
Long-term security deposits 3.1.2 55,849 (23,939) 31,910
Taxation - net 3.1.2 111,248 7,146 118,394
Deferred liabilities 3.1.2 236,580 7,412 243,992
Accumulated profit 3.1.2 407,360 6,261 413,621

Accrued mark up 3.1.2 13,774 (13,774) -
Short-term borrowings 3.1.2 479,481 5,460 484,941
Current portion of non-current liabilities 3.1.2 157,141 (32,481) 124,660

17.2.

18. DATE OF AUTHORIZATION

19. GENERAL

Figures have been rounded off to the nearest thousand rupees.

---------(Rupees in '000')----------

June 30, 2018

These condensed interim financial statements has been authorized for issue on April 27, 2019
by the Board of Directors of the Company.

Statement of Profit or loss

For the period ended March 31, 2018

Cost of sales 3.1.1 1,431,419 30,464 1,461,883
Distribution expenses 3.1.1 40,388 (40,388) -
Administrative expenses 3.1.1 60,254 (60,254) -
Administrative & general expenses 3.1.1 - 70,178 70,178

Gross profit 3.1.1 172,221 (30,464) 141,757
Loss before taxation 3.1.1 (3,036) - (3,036)

HEAD OFFICE:
19, Citivillas Near High Court Road, Rawalpindi
PABX: +92 51 5974098 & 99
Fax: +92 51 5974097

KARACHI OFFICE
Suite # 306, 3rd Floor, Clifton Diamond,
Block -4, Clifton, Karachi
Ph: +92 21 35291051 & 52
Fax: +92 21 35291053

REGISTERED OFFICE AND FACTORY
112-113, Phase V, Industrial Estate Hattar,
District Haripur, Khyber Pakhtunkhwa
Tel: +92 995 617720 & 23, 617347
Fax: +92 995 617074
www.ecopack.com.pk